
High Wycombe & District Mixed League - 2022 

 

Team Division Captain Form League Position 

Mixed 1 1 Maria Lawton P8 W4 D0 L4  

Mixed 2 3 Mia Lake P8 W8 D0 L0 1st 

Mixed 3 4 Pat Budden P6 W4 D0 L2 
 

 

  

Date Team Opponent Venue Time Result 

Mon 25 April 2nd Penn & Tylers 
Green 2 

Home 6.30pm Won 8 - 0  

Tue 26 April 1st Widmer End 1 Away 6.30pm Won 6 - 2  

Wed 27 April 3rd Odney (Cookham) Away 6pm  Won 4 - 4 (won on 
games) 

Mon 9 May 1st Penn & Tylers 
Green 1 

Home 6.30pm  Won 4 - 4 (won on 
games) 

Thu 12 May 3rd Coleshill Home 6.30pm Won 5 - 3  

Mon 16 May 3rd Naphill Away 6.30pm  Lost 4 - 4 (lost on 
games) 

Thu 19 May 2nd Hazlemere 2 Away 6.30pm Won 8 - 0 

Mon 23 May 2nd Prestwood 1 Home 6.30pm Won 6 - 2 

Thu 26 May 1st Hazlemere 1 Away 6.30pm Lost 3 - 5 



Thu 26 May 3rd Wooburn 2 Home 6.30pm Lost 3 - 5 

Mon 6 June 1st Wooburn 1 Home 6.30pm Won 7 - 1 

Tue 7 June 2nd Penn & Tylers 
Green 3 

Away 6.30pm Won 5 - 3 

Mon 13 June 1st Widmer End 1 Home 6.30pm Won 6 - 2 

Thu 16 June 2nd Penn & Tylers 
Green 2 

Away 6.30pm Won 5 - 3 

Mon 20 June 3rd Prestwood 2 Home 6.30pm Won 8 - 0 

Wed 22 June 3rd Widmer End 2 Away 6.30pm Won 8 - 0 

Thu 23 June 1st Penn & Tylers 
Green 1 

Away 6.30pm Lost 3 - 5 

Mon 27 June 2nd Hazlemere 2 Home 6.30pm Won 8 - 0 

Mon 4 July 1st Hazlemere 1 Home 6.30pm Lost 2 - 6 

Mon 4 July 2nd Prestwood 1 Away 6.30pm Won 6 - 2 

Mon 11 July 1st Wooburn Park Away 6.30pm Lost 1 - 7 

Mon 11 July 2nd Penn & Tylers 
Green 3 

Home 6.30pm Won 7 - 1 

 


